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Date Day Game Frosh| J.V. |Varsity|Leave|Seat
11/19/24 |Tuesday Kanab @ Valley N/A |5:15] 7:0014:15| O
11/26/24 |Tuesday Cedar @ Kanab 4:00 |5:15] 7:00 | N/A| O
12/3/24  |Tuesday Kanab @ Page 4:00 |5:15] 7:00 | 2:00 | 1
12/6/24  |Friday 2A Preview N/A |TBA| TBA | TBA |TBA

vs Kanab
12/7/24  |Saturday 2A Preview N/A |TBA| TBA |TBA| 0
vs Kanab
12/11/24 |Wednesday | South Sevier @ Kanab | 4:00 |5:15| 7:00 | N/A | O
12/13/24 |Friday Hurricane @ Kanab | 4:00 [5:15] 7:00 | N/A| O
12/17/24 |Tuesday Chinle @ Kanab 4:00 |5:15] 7:00 | N/A| O
12/20/24 |Friday Kanab @ Parowan 4:00 |5:15| 7:00 |12:30] 2.5
12/27/24 |Friday Cowboy Classic TBD |TBD| TBD | N/A | O
Kanab, Piute, Gunnison, Valley
12/28/24 |Saturday Cowboy Classic TBD [TBD| TBD | N/A | O
Kanab, Piute, Gunnison, Valley

1/3/25 Friday Beaver @ Kanab 4:00 |5:15] 7:00 | N/A | O
1/8/25 Wednesday Kanab @ Enterprise | 4:00 |[5:15| 7:00 |12:30] 2.5
1/10/25  |Friday Water Canyon @ Kanab | 4:00 [5:15] 7:00 | N/A| O
1/11/25  |Saturday Bryce Valley @ Kanab | TBD |TBD| TBD |TBD| 0
1/15/25 |Wednesday Kanab @ Millard 4:00 [5:15( 7:00 |12:30] 2.5
1/17/25  |Friday Kanab @ South Sevier | 4:00 |5:15 7:00 |12:30] 2.5
1/18-20/25|SAT'MON MLK| Frosh Manti Tournament| TBD [TBD| N/A | TBD| 0
1/21/25  |Tuesday Panguitch @ Kanab 4:00 [5:15) 7:00 | N/A| O
1/24/25  |Friday Parowan @ Kanab 4:00 |5:15] 7:00 | N/A| O
1/29/25  |Wednesday Kanab @ Beaver 4:00 |5:15] 7:00 | 1:00 | 2
1/31/25  |Friday Enterprise @ Kanab | 4:00 |5:15] 7:00 | N/A| O
2/5/25 Wednesday | Kanab @ Water Canyon | 4:00 |5:15| 7:00 | 4:00 ] O
2/7/25 Friday Millard @ Kanab 4:00 [5:15) 7:00 | N/A| O
2/12/25 |Wednesday | 2A (First Round Playoff) | NA | NA | TBD | TBD [TBD
2/15/25 |Saturday  [2A (Second Round Playoff)] NA | NA | TBD | TBD [TBD
2/20-22/25|Thur-Sat State (@ SUU NA |NA | TBD | TBD |TBD




